eastech
PORTABLE
OPEN CHANNEL
FLOWMETERS
HYBRID
TECHNOLOGY
FOR FLOW
MONITORING

factory programmed for the specific application and be provided with a datalogger integral to the electronics. The unit shall be Model Flowscope 7800
as manufactured by Eastech Flow Controls, Tulsa, OK  or equal.
SPECIFICATIONS / ORDERING GUIDE
LEVEL SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor Housing Teflon, Submersible Nema 4,4X
Sensor Temperature Compensated
Temperature               -40° to 158° F ( -40° to 70° C )
Accuracy                     +/- 0.02” or 0.05% of target distance
VELOCITY SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor Housing PVC, Submersible Nema 4,4X
Temperature  -40° to 158° F ( -40° to 70° C )
Accuracy +/- 0.015 fps
Repeatability +/- .25%
Linearity +/- 0.5%
METER SPECIFICATIONS
ENCLOSURE
Standard PVC, Submersible (15 ft ), Nema 4,4X
TEMPERATURE
Standard -4° to 158° F ( -20° to 70° C )
OUTPUTS
Serial Port RS-232
POWER
Voltage Two 6 volt lantern batteries: PC908
DATA LOGGING
Built-in Datalogger with 8 distinct channels (Storage: 32768 Records)
Storage Capacity: 15 minute intervals: 65 Days
5 minute intervals: 21 Days
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
SURCHARGE MONITOR
(See Tech. Brief SM-15)
SM-15
Teflon Level Sensor with
Stainless Steel Wall Bracket
and 30 ft of cable
To order Surcharge Monitor,
Suffix part number with SM-15
EXTRA CARTRIDGES
EC-(Size)
S/S Cartridge with Flume
less Level & Velocity Sensors
To order Extra Cartridges,
designate quantity plus EC-(Size)
DUAL PATH CONFIGURATION
(See Tech. Brief 7400)
79